
COLLEGE & SIXTH FORM OPEN EVENINGS/EVENTS 2023-2024 
 

COLLEGE / SIXTH 
FORM 

OPEN EVENT DATE 
LINK FOR FURTHER 
DETAILS 

 

Open Evenings: 
 
Tuesday 17 October, 5.00pm-8.00pm 
Wednesday 15 November, 5.00pm-8.00pm 
Thursday 14 December, 5.00pm-8.00pm 
Tuesday 6 February, 5.00pm-8.00pm 

https://www.boltoncollege.a
c.uk/register-open-events/  

 
 

College Open Events:  
 
Saturday 14 October, 10.00am -1.00pm 
Saturday 11 November, 10.00am – 1.00pm 
Saturday 3 February, 10.00am – 1.00pm 

https://www.cardinalnewma
n.ac.uk/newmancurriculum/
college-open-events/  

 

Open evening: 
 
Thursday 19 October, 6.00pm-8.00pm 

https://www.huttongramma
r.org/sixth-form/about-
hutton/sixth-form-
news/hutton-sixth-form-
open-evening/  

 

Open Evenings: 
 
11 October, 4.30pm-7:00pm 
14 November, 4.30pm-7.00pm 
24 April, 4.30pm-7.00pm 
 

https://kgv.ac.uk/events  
 
https://kgv.ac.uk/events/op
en-evening-october-2023  

 

Saturday Course Advice Mornings run 10.00am-
12.30pm on site at each centre (1pm at Preston): 
 
Saturday 7 October 
Saturday 18 November 
Saturday 3 February 
Saturday 16 March 

https://www.myerscough.ac
.uk/schools-liaison/open-
mornings-and-events/ 
 
https://www.myerscough.ac
.uk/whats-on/ 

 

Open Event: 
 
Saturday 18 November, 10am-2pm 

https://www.preston.ac.uk/
events/nov23-open-event/  

 

Runshaw Sixth Form College hosts four Open 
Events a year, including a special daytime Saturday 
Open Event in September. 
 
Next open events: 
 
Thursday 12 October, 4.00pm-8.00pm 
Tuesday 21 November, 4.00pm-8.00pm 
Wednesday 6 March, 4.00pm-8.00pm 

https://www.runshaw.ac.uk/
study-at-
runshaw/experience-
runshaw/  

 

Open Evenings: 
 
23 November, 4:30pm - 7:00pm 
25 March, 4:30pm-7.00pm 

https://www.southport.ac.u
k/events  
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Monday 16 October, 4:30pm-7:00pm 
https://www.westlancs.ac.u
k/events/  

 

Wigan Open Evenings: 
 
Monday 9 October, 4.30pm-7.30pm 
Monday 6 November, 4.30pm-7.30pm 
Monday 29 January, 4.30pm-7.30pm 
Monday 22 April, 4.30pm-7.30pm 
 
Leigh Open Evenings: 
 
Monday 16 October, 4.30pm-7.30pm  
Monday 13 November, 4.30pm-7.30pm 
Monday 5 February, 4.30pm-7.30pm 

https://www.wigan-
leigh.ac.uk/events/Open-
Evening  

 

Open Evenings: 
 
18th October, 5.00pm-8.00pm 
1st November, 5.00pm-8.00pm 
January (TBC) 

https://www.winstanley.ac.u
k/580/open-evenings  
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